
VOW NOW ACADEMY                             
25-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

MHAD- Mental Health Awareness Day 
PMD - Prayer & Meditation Day  

 
 

2025 – August 4 Teachers Report & Students Report 
   
   
   
September 1 

3,4 
5 
12 
19 

          Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide) 
          Progress Monitoring 

MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) 
          MHA/PM DAY  (Students out) 
          MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
       
 
 

October 
 
 
 
 
 
 
November  
 
 
 
 
 
December 
 
 
 
 
January  
 
 
 
 
February 
 
 
 
March    
 
 
 

     3 
    10 
    17 
    31 
    
 
 
    7 
    11 
    24-28     
 
   
   5  
   12  
   18,19 
   22-31 
 
   1-5 
   5  
   6  
   9,16 
   19 
 
  6 
  13 
  16 
 
 6 
11,12 
13  
16-20 

         MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
         End of First Nine Weeks/ MHA/PM DAY (Students out) 
         MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
         MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
 
          
 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
        Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide) 
         Thanksgiving Holiday (Districtwide Staff & Students out) 
 
 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Students out) 
        Progress Monitoring/End Second Nine Weeks  
        Winter Holiday (Districtwide) 
 
        Winter Holiday (Districtwide) 
        Teacher Planning/Inservice Day  
        Students Return  
        MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) 
        MLK Day Holiday (Distictwide) 
 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Students out) 
        President Day (Districtwide) 
 
        MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
        Progress Monitoring   
        End of Third Nine Weeks/MHA/PM DAY(Students out) 
        Spring Break (Staff & Students out) 



VOW NOW ACADEMY                             
25-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 
April    
 
 
 
May  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                 

 
3 
10 
17 
      
21 
25 
29 
  
 
                  
 
 
 

 
       MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
       MHA/PM DAY  (Students out) 
       MHA/PM DAY  (Staff & Students out) 
 
      Senior Graduation 
      Memorial Day Holiday 
      Last Day of School  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        
 
 
 

   

 


