VOW NOW ACADEMY 25-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

MHAD- Mental Health Awareness Day PMD - Prayer & Meditation Day

2025 – August	4	Teachers Report & Students Report
September	1 3,4 5 12 19	Labor Day Holiday (Districtwide) Progress Monitoring MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out)
October	3 10 17 31	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) End of First Nine Weeks/ MHA/PM DAY (Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out)
November	7 11 24-28	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) Veterans Day Holiday (Districtwide) Thanksgiving Holiday (Districtwide Staff & Students out)
December	5 12 18,19 22-31	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Students out) Progress Monitoring/End Second Nine Weeks Winter Holiday (Districtwide)
January	1-5 5 6 9,16 19	Winter Holiday (Districtwide) Teacher Planning/Inservice Day Students Return MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MLK Day Holiday (Distictwide)
February	6 13 16	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Students out) President Day (Districtwide)
March	6 11,12 13 16-20	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) Progress Monitoring End of Third Nine Weeks/MHA/PM DAY(Students out) Spring Break (Staff & Students out)

VOW NOW ACADEMY 25-26 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

April	3 10 17	MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Students out) MHA/PM DAY (Staff & Students out)
May	21 25	Senior Graduation Memorial Day Holiday
	29	Last Day of School